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Place Bib # Name
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60
61
62

590
602
506
519
569
575
580
532
591
587
572
533
493
589
608
583
528
547
597
539
588
523
549
611
567
573
600
556
593
517
604
579
595
592
479
554
487
542
564
565
516
480
502
514
481
490
513
582
596
483
607
570
548
489
488
603
609
484
577
551
482
507

Fox, Joel

Christy, Brent
Pollard, Connor
Hunter, Dylan
Bichsel, Mike
Wilguin, Victor
Wood, Wendy
Whitesel, Chayse
Trumpower, Brienne
Glenwright, Ethan
Leasure, Nicholas
Hammock, Trent
Toonkel, Rob
Walker, Landon
Pamer, Jen
Fulwider, Jon
Switzer, Nic
Payne, Kevin
Arnold, Mark
Shenberger, Rob
Futty, Mike
Miller, Nicholas
Heestand, Doug
Smith, Tony
Divelbiss, Buck
Leasure, Derek
Hamilton, Cade
Kelley, Sabrina
Carter, Amy
Henry, Chayse
Wise, Todd
Wood, Cadee
Henry, Caila
Whitman, Kent
Gross, Doug
Wheatley, Abraham
Goodall, Melissa
Pawsey, Matt
Beck, Vika

Beck, Rachel
Gray, Trent
Taylor, Sabrina
Martin, Michael
Hines, Kaydence
Shoup, Kristen
Korbas, Ashley
Eyster, Chase
Kay, Krissy
Laux, Chris
Hostettler, Rich
Morris, Mark
Bichsel, Patrick
Sapyde, Rick
Stine, Brandon
Biglin, Jena
Inscore, Michael
Hill, Valerie
Beveridge, Lyle
Baverdick, Dominick
Presler, Andrea
Arbaugh, Jay
Ensminger, Dustin
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Blueberry Festival 5K - August 15, 2015

Time Pace Type Age(Sex)
00:16:53.773 5:24 R 40(M)
00:18:07.336 548 R 26(M)
00:18:22.196 553 R 17(M)
00:19:11.206  6:08 R 15(M)
00:19:54.233  6:22 R 42(M)
00:20:01.156  6:24 R 15(M)
00:20:03.980 6:25 R 42(F)
00:20:34.386 6:35 R 12(M)
00:20:41.760 6:37 R 10(F)
00:20:45.653 6:38 R 13(M)
00:20:45.890 6:38 R 19(M)
00:20:47.310  6:39 R 53(M)
00:20:48.686 6:39 R 40(M)
00:20:54.310 6:41 R 26(M)
00:21:05.283 6145 R 34(F)
00:21:18.893  6:49 R 43(M)
00:21:28.743  6:52 R 16(M)
00:21:38.836  6:55 R 44(Mm)
00:21:40.346 6556 R 56(M)
00:21:47.183  6:58 R 44(M)
00:21:53.476  7:00 R 56(M)
00:21:59.053 7:02 R 26(M)
00:22:03.763  7:03 R 57(M)
00:22:16.750  7:08 R 16(M)
00:22:20.586 7:09 R 31(M)
00:23:07.056  7:24 R 41(M)
00:23:07.056 7:24 R 12(M)
00:23:18.120  7:27 R 13(F)
00:23:18.560  7:27 R 20(F)
00:23:54.853  7:39 R 14(M)
00:23:59.180 7:40 R 44(M)
00:24:00.636  7:41 R 13(F)
00:24:12.253  7:45 R 13(F)
00:24:26.433  7:49 R 62(M)
00:24:40.756  7:54 R 46(M)
00:25:09.203  8:03 R 30(M)
00:25:09.390 8:03 R 26(F)
00:25:16.683  8:05 R 35(M)
00:25:18.236 8:06 R 7(F)
00:25:18.440 8:06 R 30(F)
00:25:23.203  8:07 R 15(M)
00:25:38.193  8:12 R 37(F)
00:25:41.566 8:13 R 47(M)
00:25:47.973 8:15 R 11(F)
00:26:05.113 821 R 43(F)
00:26:07.156  8:21 R 31(F)
00:26:10.946  8:22 R 54(M)
00:26:17.996  8:25 R 22(F)
00:26:19.740 825 R 53(M)
00:26:20.423  8:26 R 38(M)
00:26:26.940 8:28 R 55(M)
00:26:35.340 830 R 12(M)
00:26:47.076  8:34 R 63(M)
00:26:53.533 8:36 R 35(M)
00:26:54.126 8:36 R 21(F)
00:26:56.300 8:37 R 56(M)
00:27:19.200 8:44 R 51(F)
00:27:37.526  8:50 R 69(M)
00:27:48.020 8:54 R 15(M)
00:27:49.586  8:54 R 33(F)
00:28:11.420 9:01 R 46(M)
00:28:14.710  9:02 R 42(M)

Place Bib # Name

63 518 Hunter, John

64 536 Domyzn, Joe

65 581 Wood, Jerry

66 576 Baverdick, lan

67 511 Swain, Heather

68 510 Jones, Chris

69 585 Reynolds, Gary

70 503 Kochenderfer, Tracey

71 508 Wenger, Travis

72 509 Overholt, Traci

73 610 Smith, Cary

74 537 Dankovic, Rick

75 568 Dove, Tim

76 491 Stine, Adam

7 586 Stockmill, Kevin

78 553 Young, Theresa

79 594 Carter, John

80 584 Gallaway, Joseph

81 522 Miller, Natalie

82 515 Carey, Melissa

83 512 Reece, Kim

84 531 Whitesel, Addyson

85 541 Homan, Sue

86 540 Homan, Herb

87 578 Baverdick, Landon

88 524 Kaschube,
Christopher

89 566 Hunter, Darlene

90 538 Shenberger, Juanita

91 499 Adams, Taffiney

92 550 Heestand, Stephanie

93 535 Anderson, Patrice

94 501 Earnshaw, Jim

95 601 Smith, Missi

96 495 Mullins, Melissa

97 558 Garbo, Terry

98 521 Wolf, Kenneth

99 555 Lewis, Nikki

100 534 Power, Brooke

101 496 Gheen, Nicole

102 552 Click, Jenny

103 492 Meadows, Tracy

104 574 Bohland, Rick

105 562 Lehnhart, Eric

106 561 Lehnhart, Christin

107 504 Gheen, Chad

108 525 Kaschube, Angela

109 497 Gheen, Jason

110 527 Graham, Dana

111 598 Pawsey, Thomas

112 571 Mcquillen, Mary

113 560 Looney, Samantha

114 520 Wolf, Ruth

115 500 Adams, Steve

116 606 Freer, Diana

117 605 Kempf, Marilyn

118 526 Houck, Dan

119 498 Spears, James

120 599 Tesca, Olivia

121 557 Bowling, Tawnya

122 485 Timmerman, Ann

123 478 Furr, Deanna
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Time Pace Type Age(sex)
00:28:23.896 9:05 R 47(M)
00:28:32.760 9:08 R 63(M)
00:28:35.286 9:09 R 68(M)
00:28:36.520 9:09 R 35(M)
00:28:49.430 9:13 R 37(F)
00:28:49.663 9:13 R 50(M)
00:29:02.206 9:17 R 67(M)
00:29:07.673  9:19 R 51(F)
00:29:27.330 925 R 34(M)
00:29:29.156  9:26 R 37(F)
00:29:38.296 9:29 R 46(M)
00:29:56.476 9:35 R 59(M)
00:29:57.120 9:35 R 36(M)
00:30:02.306  9:37 R 31(M)
00:30:11.203 9:40 R 20(M)
00:30:11.416 940 R 46(F)
00:30:21.986 9:43 R 54(M)
00:30:29.596 9:45 R 18(M)
00:30:48.923 951 R 30(F)
00:30:52.203 9553 R 34(F)
00:31:08.353 9:58 R 53(F)
00:31:10.506 9:58 R 9(F)
00:31:11.540 959 R 48(F)
00:31:12.926 959 R 47(M)
00:31:23.586 10:.03 R 10(M)
00:31:30.760 10:05 R 37(M)
00:31:35.423 10:06 R 43(F)
00:31:46.403 10:10 R 46(F)
00:32:01.876 10:15 R 40(F)
00:32:07.310 10:17 R 57(F)
00:32:09.373 10:17 R 55(F)
00:32:48.033 10:30 R 67(M)
00:33:24.233 10:41 R 44(F)
00:33:37.076 1045 R 47(F)
00:33:55.510 10:51 R 49(M)
00:35:08.083 11:15 R 63(M)
00:35:12.360 11:16 R 32(F)
00:35:49.333 1128 R 30(F)
00:36:25.150 11:39 R 36(F)
00:37:31.200 12:.00 R 46(F)
00:37:34.956 12:01 R 43(F)
00:38:12.976 12:13 R 56(M)
00:38:22.190 12:17 R 44(M)
00:38:23.223 12:17 R 40(F)
00:38:25.913 12:18 R 37(M)
00:38:47.533 1225 R 38(F)
00:39:55.536 12:46 R 40(M)
00:41:00.696 13:07 R 36(F)
00:41:55.276 13:25 R 67(M)
00:42:10.316 13:30 R 39(F)
00:42:55.063 13:44 R 30(F)
00:42:56.936 1344 R 62(F)
00:44:44576 14:19 R 49(M)
00:44:51.093 14:21 R 57(F)
00:44:51.530 1421 R 56(F)
00:46:10.596 14:46 R 62(M)
00:47:28.910 1511 R 42(M)
00:47:53.203 15:19 R 22(F)
00:51:23.450 16:27 R 51(F)
00:51:23.670 16:27 R 71(F)
00:57:10.500 18:18 R 31(F)
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Line Through = Disqualified

124 544 Clark, Tracy 1:07:21.346  21:33 54(F)
125 545 Gallaway, Tiffany 1:07:21.970 21:33 R 41(F)
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Blueberry Festival 5K - August 15, 2015

Overall Male

Bib# Name

1. 590 Fox, Joel
2. 602 Christy, Brent
3. 506 Pollard, Connor

Overall Female

Time

16:53.774
18:07.337
18:22.197

Bib# Name Time
1. 580 Wood, Wendy 20:03.980
2. 591  Trumpower, Brienne 20:41.760
3. 608 Pamer, Jen 21:05.284
M 12 & Under
Bib# Name Time
1. 532  Whitesel, Chayse 20:34.387
2. 600 Hamilton, Cade 23:07.057
3. 570 Bichsel, Patrick 26:35.340
4. 578 Baverdick, Landon 31:23.587
M 13-15
Bib# Name Time
1. 519 Hunter, Dylan 19:11.207
2. 575  Wilguin, Victor 20:01.157
3. 587  Glenwright, Ethan 20:45.654
4, 517  Henry, Chayse 23:54.854
5. 516  Gray, Trent 25:23.204
6. 577 Baverdick, Dominick 27:48.020
M 16-19
Bib# Name Time
1. 572 Leasure, Nicholas 20:45.890
2. 528 Switzer, Nic 21:28.744
3. 611  Smith, Tony 22:16.750
4. 584  Gallaway, Joseph 30:29.597
M 20-24
Bib# Name Time
1. 586 Stockmill, Kevin 30:11.204
M 25-29
Bib# Name Time
1. 589  Walker, Landon 20:54.310
2. 523 Miller, Nicholas 21:59.054
M 30-34
Bib# Name Time
1. 567 Divelbiss, Buck 22:20.587
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2. 554  Wheatley, Abraham
Type City 3. 508 Wenger, Travis
R 4. 491 Stine, Adam
R Shelby
R Mansfield
Bib# Name
1. 542 Pawsey, Matt
Type City 2. 483  Hostettler, Rich
R 3. 489 Stine, Brandon
R 4, 576 Baverdick, lan
R 5. 568 Dove, Tim
6. 524 Kaschube,
Christopher
Type City 7. 504  Gheen, Chad
R Lexington
R
R Bib# Name
R 1. 569 Bichsel, Mike
2. 493 Toonkel, Rob
3. 583 Fulwider, Jon
Type City 4. 547  Payne, Kevin
R Mansfield 5. 539  Shenberger, Rob
R 6. 573 Leasure, Derek
R 7. 604  Wise, Todd
R Lexington 8. 507  Ensminger, Dustin
R Crestiine 9. 562 Lehnhart, Eric
R 10. 497  Gheen, Jason
11. 498  Spears, James
Type City
R
Bib# Name
R Lucas 1. 479  Gross, Doug
R 2. 502 Martin, Michael
R Mansfield 3. 482  Arbaugh, Jay
4, 518 Hunter, John
) 5. 610 Smith, Cary
Type City
R 6. 540 Homan, Herb
7. 558  Garbo, Terry
8. 500 Adams, Steve
Type City
R
R Mansfield Bib# Name
1. 533 Hammock, Trent
2. 513  Eyster, Chase
Tpre b 3. 596 Laux, Chris
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25:09.204
29:27.330
30:02.307

M 35-39
Time

25:16.684
26:20.424
26:53.534
28:36.520
29:57.120
31:30.760

38:25.914

M 40-44
Time

19:54.234
20:48.687
21:18.894
21:38.837
21:47.184
23:07.057
23:59.180
28:14.710
38:22.190
39:55.537
47:28.910

M 45-49
Time

24:40.757
25:41.567
28:11.420
28:23.897
29:38.297
31:12.927
33:55.510
44:44.577

M 50-54
Time

20:47.310
26:10.947
26:19.740

Type

I XV XV XUV T

Type

T »® VW XV X X/ XV XUV X[ XD

Type

N XV XV XV IV AWV XD

Type

Mansfield
Mansfield

Shelby

City

Mansfield

Shelby

Lexington

Marion

City

Hillard

Mansfield
Lexington
Marion

Marion

City

Lexington

Mansfield
Ashland

Mansfield

Lexington

Mount Gilead

City
Mansfield

Ontario
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4, 510 Jones, Chris 28:49.664
5. 594  Carter, John 30:21.987

M 55-59

Bib# Name Time
1. 597  Arnold, Mark 21:40.347
2. 588 Futty, Mike 21:53.477
3. 549 Heestand, Doug 22:03.764
4. 607 Morris, Mark 26:26.940
5. 603 Inscore, Michael 26:56.300
6. 537 Dankovic, Rick 29:56.477
7. 574 Bohland, Rick 38:12.977

M 60-69

Bib# Name Time
1. 592  Whitman, Kent 24:26.434
2. 548  Sapyde, Rick 26:47.077
3. 484  Beveridge, Lyle 27:37.527
4. 536 Domyzn, Joe 28:32.760
5. 581 Wood, Jerry 28:35.287
6. 585 Reynolds, Gary 29:02.207
7. 501 Earnshaw, Jim 32:48.034
8. 521  Wolf, Kenneth 35:08.084
9. 598 Pawsey, Thomas 41:55.277
10. 526  Houck, Dan 46:10.597
F 12 & Under

Bib# Name Time
1. 564 Beck, Vika 25:18.237
2. 514 Hines, Kaydence 25:47.974
3. 531  Whitesel, Addyson 31:10.507

F 13-15

Bib# Name Time
1. 556 Kelley, Sabrina 23:18.120
2. 579 Wood, Cadee 24:00.637
3. 595 Henry, Caila 24:12.254

F 20-24

Bib# Name Time
1. 593 Carter, Amy 23:18.560
2. 582 Kay, Krissy 26:17.997
3. 488 Biglin, Jena 26:54.127
4. 599 Tesca, Olivia 47:53.204
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Blueberry Festival 5K - August 15, 2015

Type

X XV XUV XV X

Type

X X”V XV XV XV I/ XV DOV I

Type

R

Type

R

Type

U D

Galion
Bib#
1. 487

City
Bib#
1. 565

490

w

551

522
515
555
534

560
City

© © N o g &

478

Butler :

Bib#
480
511
509
Mansfield 496
Lexington 525

527

N o g M w0 N -

Lexington 571

City Bib#
Mount Vernon 481

Lexington 566

Lexington 499

601

492
City
Bellville 561

N oo g M w N -

545

Bib#

1. 553
City
541

538

Shelby 495

a > w N

552

Name

Goodall, Melissa

Name

Beck, Rachel
Korbas, Ashley

Presler, Andrea

Miller, Natalie
Carey, Melissa
Lewis, Nikki
Power, Brooke
Looney, Samantha

Furr, Deanna

Name

Taylor, Sabrina
Swain, Heather
Overholt, Traci
Gheen, Nicole
Kaschube, Angela
Graham, Dana

Mcquillen, Mary

Name

Shoup, Kristen
Hunter, Darlene
Adams, Taffiney
Smith, Missi
Meadows, Tracy
Lehnhart, Christin

Gallaway, Tiffany

Name

Young, Theresa
Homan, Sue
Shenberger, Juanita
Mullins, Melissa

Click, Jenny
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F 25-29
Time

25:09.390

F 30-34
Time

25:18.440
26:07.157
27:49.587

30:48.924
30:52.204
35:12.360
35:49.334
42:55.064
57:10.500

F 35-39
Time

25:38.194
28:49.430
29:29.157
36:25.150
38:47.534
41:00.697
42:10.317

F 40-44
Time

26:05.114
31:35.424
32:01.877
33:24.234
37:34.957
38:23.224
1:07:21.970

F 45-49
Time

30:11.417
31:11.540
31:46.404
33:37.077
37:31.200

Type

X VW XV XV XD

Type

XV VW XV XV D

Type

I XU X1V T

City

Lexington

City
Mount Vernon

Shelby

New
Washington

Galion
Crestline
Mansfield

Polk

Galion

Lexington

City
Lexington
Galion
Mount Vernon
Marion
Lexington

Lexington

City
Mansfield
Mansfield

Mount Gilead

Mansfield

Lexington

City

Canal Fulton

Marion

Galion
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Bib# Name
1. 609 Hill, Valerie

2. 503 Kochenderfer,
Tracey

3. 512 Reece, Kim
4. 557  Bowling, Tawnya
5. 544 Clark, Tracy

Bib# Name

535  Anderson, Patrice
606 Freer, Diana

A w0 Dd R

605  Kempf, Marilyn

Bib# Name
1. 520 Wolf, Ruth

Blueberry Festival 5K - August 15, 2015

F 50-54
Time

27:19.200
29:07.674

31:08.354
51:23.450

1:07:21.347

F 55-59

Time

550 Heestand, Stephanie 32:07.310

32:09.374
44:51.094
44:51.530

F 60-69
Time

42:56.937

F 70 & Over

Bib# Name
1. 485 Timmerman, Ann
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Time

51:23.670

Type

Type

X XU

Type

Type

City

Mansfield

Ontario

Shelby

City

City

Lexington

City

Lexington
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